KODI PËRKATËS NË FJALORIN E PËRBASHKËT TË PROKURIMIT (FPP): 

38426000‐7 Matës i ngarkesave Elektrike ;  

VLERA E FONDIT LIMIT: 54,973,547.00 (Pesëdhjetë e katër milion e nëntëqindë e 

shtatëdhjetë e tre mijë e pesëqindë e dyzet e shtatë) lekë pa TVSH, ose 565,731.69 (Pesëqind 

e gjashtëdhjetë e pesë mijë e shtatëqind e tridhjetë e një euro e gjashtëdhjetë e nëntë cent) Euro 

pa TVSH.  

Kursi i këmbimit sipas Bankës se Shqipërisë më datë 15.09.2025 është 97.18 lekë. 

Në bazë të nenit 21, pika 2, të Ligjit Nr.162/2020 “Për prokurimin publik” (të ndryshuar)  nenit 

2, pika 2/c dhe nenit 78, pika 2, të VKM-së  Nr.

[...]

SPECIFICATIONS AND QUALIFICATION CRITERIA 

Object of the procedure: “Online metering installation for 415 feeders in the eletrical 

substations”. 

Relevant code in the Common Procurement Vocabulary (CPV): 38426000‐7 Matës i 

ngarkesa Elektrike;  

VALUE OF THE LIMIT FUND: 54,973,547.00 (Fifty-four million nine hundred seventy-

three thousand five hundred forty-seven) ALL excluding VAT, or 565,731.69 (Five hundred 

sixty-five thousand seven hundred thirty-one euros and sixty-nine cents) Euro excluding 

VAT. 

The exchange rate according to the Bank of Albania on 15.09.2025 is 97.18 ALL per Euro. 

Based on Article 21, paragraph 2 of Law No. 162/2020 “On Public Procurement” (as amended), 

Article 2, paragraph 2/c, and Article 78, paragraph 2 of Council of Ministers Decision No.